
             NAMPA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL 2023 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Thursday March 9 Parma Parma 5:00

Tuesday March 14 Fruitland Fruitland 5:00

Wednesday March 15 Payette NC 5:00

Tuesday March 28 Nyssa NC 5:00

Friday March 31 Payette Payette 5:00

Tuesday April 4 Marsing Marsing 5:00

Monday April 10 Cole Valley NC 5:00

Wednesday April 12 New Plymouth New Plymouth 5:00

Friday April 14 Grangeville Glenns Ferry Tourn 12:15

Friday April 14 Malad Glenns Ferry Tourn 3:15

Saturday April 15 Challis/Mackey Glenns Ferry Tourn 10:45

Saturday April 15 Bear Lake Glenns Ferry Tourn 3:30

Monday April 17 Melba NC 5:00

Thursday April 20 Fruitland NC 5:00

Monday April 24 Marsing NC 5:00

Wednesday April 26 Cole Valley Cole Valley 5:00

Friday April 28 Parma NC 5:00

Monday May 1 New Plymouth NC 5:00

Tuesday May 2 Nyssa Nyssa 5:00

Wednesday May 3 Melba Melba 5:00

Friday May 12 Districts New Plymouth 2:30/5:00

Saturday May 13 Districts New Plymouth 12:00/2:30


